Bryce A. Skidmore Memorial Scholarship

Bryce A. Skidmore was a student of Alliance City Schools who passed away a very young age. He loved to sing, read, and dream. This award will be given to a student to help them develop their dream and talent. The one-time award of \$500 will be given to a student based on the determination to succeed.

Criteria for this Award:

- Must be officially enrolled in a College or University
- Must have a 2.8 grade point average on a 4 point scale
- Must be a current student of Alliance High School
- Must be involved in extracurricular activities

Requirements for the Application:

- Complete and Submit the Application by:
- Three letters of recommendation (one from a teacher)
- College or University Acceptance Letter
- Essay Question Submitted

Application Process:

- Complete the attached application completely and legibly
- Include your current transcript
- Include letters of recommendation
- Include your personal essay

Bryce A. Skidmore Memorial Scholarship Application 2019

DUE TO GUIDANCE OFFICE BY: MARCH 29, 2019

Please type or print your answers. If your application is illegible it will be returned to you.

Last Name	First Nam	ne	MI	
Parent's Name				
Permanent Address				
City, State, Zip				
Email Address				
Home phone	Cell Pho	one		
High School G.P.A	, Class Rank	of total class	of	
Name of College/University you have been accepted to				
College Major or Field of Stud	ly			
Please circle: Full-Time Student or Part-Time Student				
List High School Activities				
List of Community Activities				
Special Recognition				

life and finding good in who has influenced you your degree help you att better the community you	hen he passed, Bryce touched : all people. Write about an eve to become the person you are ain this goal? How will you us	nt or person in your life or hope to be. How will se your accomplishments to
, 31	•	3 ,
3 References - At least or	ne teacher	
Name	Phone	Relationship
1		
2		
	yce A. Skidmore Memorial Sch rmation I gave on this applicat	-
Signed	Date	

DUE TO GUIDANCE OFFICE BY: MARCH 29, 2019